
Linlithgow Ramblers
Booking	list


Description	of	walk:																																																																																																	Date:																														

Attendee Name
Attendee contact 

number  
(Preferably a mobile phone)

Emergency Contact  
(The consent of the contact must 

have been obtained for their 
phone number to be listed here)

1 
(leader)

2  

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13

14

15

This register must be retained for 21 days after the walk. The data must not be used for any other purpose. 
The Ramblers Association is a registered charity (England & Wales no. 1093577, Scotland no. SCO39799) and a 

company limited by guarantee, registered in England & Wales (no. 4458492). Registered office: The Ramblers, 1 Clink 
Street, 3rd Floor, London SE1 9DG.



Linlithgow Ramblers
Booking	list


Description	of	walk:																																																																																																	Date:																														

Waiting list

1
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This register must be retained for 21 days after the walk. The data must not be used for any other purpose. 
The Ramblers Association is a registered charity (England & Wales no. 1093577, Scotland no. SCO39799) and a 

company limited by guarantee, registered in England & Wales (no. 4458492). Registered office: The Ramblers, 1 Clink 
Street, 3rd Floor, London SE1 9DG.


